
St. Josephs Catering Reduced Menu  
Extended version  

 
 
 

 

Keep 
smiling  

 

 

         Due to COVID 19 restrictions there will be a reduced menu to enable the kitchen to 
monitor a safe service and on occasions menu may need change at short notice. 

Should your child have any dietary or religious requirements please contact Tina on 01905 
340325 or catering@st-josephs-pri.worcs.sch.uk 

 

Keep smiling! 

 
08/03/21 
29/03/21 

Bank/Holiday   
24/05/21 

09/03/21 
30/03/21 
04/05/21 
25/05/21 

10/03/21 
31/03/21 
05/05/21 
26/05/21 

11/03/21 
01/04/21  
06/05/21 
27/05/21 

12/03/21 
 

07/05/21 
28/05/21 

Week 1  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  
OPTION 

1 
 

Oven Baked 
Sausage  

Hash Browns  
Baked Beans  

Pasta Bolognaise  
Garlic Bread 

Carrots  

Cheese & Tomato 
Pizza  

Smiley Faces  
Spaghetti hoops  

Packed lunch day 
Ham/Cheese 

Jam  

Takeaway  
Fish Finger & 

Chips  
Cob corn  

OPTION 
2 

Jacket Potato  
With Cheese 

Jacket Potato  
With Beans 

Jacket Potato  
With Cheese 

As Above  Jacket Potato  
With Beans 

Dessert 
choice 

Fruit Mousse  Fruit or Yogurt Fruit Muffin  Fruit or Yogurt  Fruit or Yogurt 

You’re amazing 
just the way you 

are! 

22/02/21 
15/03/21 
19/04/21 
10/05/21 

23/02/21 
16/03/21 
20/04/21 
11/05/21 

24/02/21 
17/03/21 
21/04/21 
12/05/21 

25/02/21 
18/03/21 
22/04/21 
13/05/21 

26/02/21 
19/03/21 
23/04/21 
14/05/21 

Week 2 Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

OPTION  
1 

Sausage Roll 
Sauté Potatoes   

Corn on the  
Cob  

Freshly cooked 
Pasta with Grated 

Cheese  
Garlic Bread  

Cheese & Tomato 
Pizza  

Smiley Faces  
Spaghetti Hoops  

Packed lunch day  
Ham/Cheese 

Jam  

Takeaway  
Fish Finger & 

Chips  
Sweetcorn 

OPTION  
2 

Jacket Potato  
With Cheese  

Jacket Potato  
With Beans  

Jacket Potato  
With Cheese 

As Above  Jacket Potato  
With Beans 

Dessert 
choice 

Fruit or Yogurt  Fruit or Yogurt Choc Chip Muffin  Fruit or Yogurt  Fruit or Yogurt 

It’s a good day 
to have a good 

day! 

01/03/21 
22/03/21 
26/04/21 
17/05/21 

02/03/21 
23/03/21 
27/04/21 
18/05/21 

03/03/21 
24/03/21 
28/04/21 
19/05/21 

04/03/21 
25/03/21 
29/04/21 
20/05/21 

05/03/21 
26/03/21 
30/04/21 
21/05/21 

Week 3 Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

OPTION  
 1 

Chicken 
Goujons  

Potato Wedges 
Salad  

Chicken Curry  & 
Rice  

Naan Bread  

Cheese & Tomato 
Pizza  

Smiley Faces  
Spaghetti Hoops  

Packed lunch day  
Ham/Cheese 

Jam  

Takeaway  
Fish Finger & 

Chips  
Cob corn 

OPTION   
2 

Jacket Potato  
With Cheese 

Jacket Potato  
With Beans 

Jacket Potato  
With Cheese 

As Above  Jacket Potato  
With Beans 

Dessert  
Choice  

Fruit or Yogurt  Fruit or Yogurt Choc Chip Muffin Fruit or Yogurt Fruit or Yogurt 


