

## St. Josephs Catering Reduced Menu 💚 **Extended version**



Keep smiling!	08/03/21 29/03/21 Bank/Holiday 24/05/21	09/03/21 30/03/21 04/05/21 25/05/21	10/03/21 31/03/21 05/05/21 26/05/21	11/03/21 01/04/21 06/05/21 27/05/21	12/03/21 07/05/21 28/05/21
Week 1	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
OPTION 1	Oven Baked Sausage Hash Browns Baked Beans	Pasta Bolognaise Garlic Bread Carrots	Cheese & Tomato Pizza Smiley Faces Spaghetti hoops	Packed lunch day Ham/Cheese Jam	Takeaway Fish Finger & Chips Cob corn
OPTION 2	Jacket Potato With Cheese	Jacket Potato With Beans	Jacket Potato With Cheese	As Above	Jacket Potato With Beans
Dessert choice	Fruit Mousse	Fruit or Yogurt	Fruit Muffin	Fruit or Yogurt	Fruit or Yogurt
You're amazing just the way you are!	22/02/21 15/03/21 19/04/21 10/05/21	23/02/21 16/03/21 20/04/21 11/05/21	24/02/21 17/03/21 21/04/21 12/05/21	25/02/21 18/03/21 22/04/21 13/05/21	26/02/21 19/03/21 23/04/21 14/05/21
Week 2	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
OPTION 1	Sausage Roll Sauté Potatoes Corn on the Cob	Freshly cooked Pasta with Grated Cheese Garlic Bread	Cheese & Tomato Pizza Smiley Faces Spaghetti Hoops	Packed lunch day Ham/Cheese Jam	Takeaway Fish Finger & Chips Sweetcorn
OPTION 2	Jacket Potato With Cheese	Jacket Potato With Beans	Jacket Potato With Cheese	As Above	Jacket Potato With Beans
Dessert choice	Fruit or Yogurt	Fruit or Yogurt	Choc Chip Muffin	Fruit or Yogurt	Fruit or Yogurt
It's a good day to have a good day!	01/03/21 22/03/21 26/04/21 17/05/21	02/03/21 23/03/21 27/04/21 18/05/21	03/03/21 24/03/21 28/04/21 19/05/21	04/03/21 25/03/21 29/04/21 20/05/21	05/03/21 26/03/21 30/04/21 21/05/21
Week 3	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
OPTION 1	Chicken Goujons Potato Wedges Salad	Chicken Curry & Rice Naan Bread	Cheese & Tomato Pizza Smiley Faces Spaghetti Hoops	Packed lunch day Ham/Cheese Jam	Takeaway Fish Finger & Chips Cob corn
OPTION 2	Jacket Potato With Cheese	Jacket Potato With Beans	Jacket Potato With Cheese	As Above	Jacket Potato With Beans
Dessert Choice	Fruit or Yogurt	Fruit or Yogurt	Choc Chip Muffin	Fruit or Yogurt	Fruit or Yogurt

Due to COVID 19 restrictions there will be a reduced menu to enable the kitchen to monitor a safe service and on occasions menu may need change at short notice. Should your child have any dietary or religious requirements please contact Tina on 01905 340325 or catering@st-josephs-pri.worcs.sch.uk